Beneq Oy
Olarinluoma 9 Tel.+358 9 7599 530 VAT ID FI19563372
FI-02200 Espoo Fax+358 9 7599 5310 www.beneq.com
Finland lumineq@beneq.com www.lumineq.com
Technical data sheet
TIP ELT160.60.100 KIT
TASEL® Introduction Package for the
ELT160.60.100 Transparent Matrix Display

 Parts of the LIP package also available
separately for repeated experiments
Ordering Information:
Product Part
#
Features
LIP kit ELT160.60.100-
07NC
EL000
65500
The complete
LIP kit for
ELT160.60.100
ELT160.60.100-07NC
display*
EL000
45100
Glass, FPCs and
driving
electronics
Display Technical specifications:
Technology Inorganic Thin Film Electroluminescence
Color TFEL-yellow
Pixels 160 columns and 60 rows of square pixels.
Pixel Pitch/Size pitch 1mm x 1mm, size 0,8mm x 0,8mm
 Viewing  angle 2x 179°, (two sides - substrate is transparent)
Response time < 1 ms
Luminance up to 100 cd/m2, depending on content
Contrast ambient (background lighting) dependent; daylight
readable in shadow areas
Transparency
when laminated
 ≥ 70% when laminated properly/with cover glass;
 depends on the surrounding glazing
Glass panel size   90mm (height) x 224mm (width), thickness 0,7mm
Power
consumption
Typical, 20W, abs. max 36W
Temperature  -60 °C to +85 °C
Warranty  3 months; not covering lamination process or
 laminated product
4x ELT160.60.100-07NC-
MECH-SAMPLE*
EL000
65700
Glass substrate
without flexes
2x ELT160.60.100-07NC-
MECH-SAMPLE -250 FPC*
EL000
65600
Glass substrate
with flexes
ELT160.60.100-07NC
Demo kit*
EL000
63100
Provides
USB/PC
connectivity
Products/parts denoted with* can also be ordered separately. Beneq, Lumineq and TASEL are all registered trademarks of Beneq Oy. Technical information in
this document is subject to change without notice. May/2018. © Beneq Oy.